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
desirable Kenwood Hills 
in the Russell School 
District. This sizable 
home with 4 BR, 2+ BA’s 
offers a nice flowing 

floor plan with formal living room & DR and kitchen w/island/bar & eat-in area 
opening into the family room w/fireplace, making it a great place for family 
and friends to gather! Relax in the spacious master BR suite w/huge walk-in 
closet, master BA & sitting area. Plus bonus room on 3rd floor with half BA, 
great for an office, play-
room, etc & storage. It is 
just the place to create 
special memories with 
loved ones! Priced at 
$279,000. Call today for 
your private showing!

96 Bluebird Drive
Russell, Ky



Then go to
www.homeswvohky.com

to find the latest 
Commercial Properties & Investment 

Opportunities Magazine

Are You L       king For An 

Investment Opportunity?



Double Feature

Plenty of living space in this brick/vinyl bi-level. Upper level 
offers a large living room w/dining area, kitchen 
w/SS appliances & snack bar, 3 BR & full BA. 
Lower level features a lg family room, bath, 1 
car garage & another room that could be office/
storage. New metal roof, windows, gutters & 
downspouts added in 2012. Covered patio in 
the rear for summertime grilling.

This home 
is waiting for 
another family 
to raise! The 
present owners 
have raised 
their family 
and are ready 
to downsize. 
Come & take 
a look at this 
warm, inviting 
home with

DEE’S
Real Estate 

Service
320 25th Street Ashland, KY 41101 Easter Daniel, Principal Broker

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Email: diruley@roadrunner.com

704 Winters Drive, Raceland, KyPriced 
At

$118,000

1690 Elliott Ave., Ashland, Ky

Priced 
At

$134,500

almost 2,000 sq.ft. of living space. Home 
features 3 BR & full BA upstairs. Main level 
features living room, formal dining room, family 
room, bath & kitchen. Outside you will find 
above-ground pool with deck. Conveniently 
located to all schools & shopping.



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 9

Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect Results.

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!

The Area’s 
Best Source For 

Real Estate Advertising.
Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

www.homeswvohky.com



FLOYD Realty
606 324-7193

and Appraisal Company
316 23rd St.   

Ashland, KY 41101

www.floydrealty.com
David Floyd, Principal Broker

Like us on 
Facebook
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1632 Johnson Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA 
Cape Cod needs some TLC. A “once 
beautiful” home, “bones” are good. The 
location is one of the best. $94,900

1600 Bath Ave. - Lovely, stately home 
near Central Park & KDMC. Currently 
divided into 4 units w/rental income, but 
could be converted back to a single fam-
ily home. $189,800

2808 Hampton St. - Great family home! 4 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors, replaced windows, 
private back yard & covered front porch. 
Surprise living space in finished attic. 
$144,900

2005 Court St., Flatwoods - Recondi-
tioned 4 BR, 2 BA home on lg lot w/mod-
ern appliances, recent paint & carpet & 
half bsmt. Ready to move into. $99,900 

2609 Newman St. - Charming 2 story w/
traditional floor plan. 4 BR, 1.5 BA, lg LR, 
formal dining & modern kitchen. Wrap-
around front porch & rear deck. $114,900

106 Stoneybrooke Dr. - Great arrangement 
of rooms in this Bellefonte home. 4 BR, 
2.5 BA w/newer windows & roof. Kitchen 
opens to FR. Lovely screened porch/patio 
area. Private at rear of home. $229,900

436-440 Redbud Dr. - Property consists 
of one 3 BR, 2 BA residence, 4 car ga-
rage w/2 apts over. Excellent investment 
opportunity in solid residential neighbor-
hood. $189,900

1653 Lawrence St. - Southern charm 
awaits you in this well-maintained home 
in Hager school dist. 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/
study & full BA on main level. Lovely 
over-sized landscaped lot. $133,500

2619 Greenbo Blvd. - 4 BR, 4 BA in Rus-
sell school dist. on half acre lot. Home fea-
tures a very modern galley kitchen. Master 
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
lovely multi-level home in well-established 
neighborhood. Great flow & lg rooms. 
25x9’8” screened/glass porch. M273860 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

82 Damron Mayo, Grayson $179,900 4 BR, 
2.5 BA on 1+/- acre lot. 2,902 sq.ft. of living 
space, lg kitchen, breakfast nook, DR, 
walk-in closet in MBR, lg covered porch 
& more. Jody Mayo 922-4200

118 Hillview Ave., Raceland $199,900 4 
BR, 2.5 BA Tudor style w/lg rooms & nice 
flow. 38x30 unfin. bonus rm, 2 FR, lg lot 
w/inground pool, 3 car det. garage. Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

67 Bob Bowling Rd., Sandy Hook $219,900 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 6.8 acres. Modular home, 2 
car att garage, mother-in-law suite, studio, 
stocked pond & more. Franci Burchett 
923-6166

915 Edgewood Ave. $219,500 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
stately 2 story brick. Lg level corner log, 
HW floors, det. 2 car garage plus more. 
Paul Leake 571-3878

7917 Highland Park $199,000 3 BR, 3 full BA, 
6.5 acres. Ranch. Lots of quality updates 
& attention to detail. Don’t miss this one! 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

215 Kiser Branch, Oliver Hill $189,900 5 
BR, 2 BA Cape Cod on 45 Acres. Wrap-
around porch, 2 gas frpl, HW, vaulted 
ceilings, pond, stream, waterfall. Jody 
Mayo 922-4260

3220 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods $237,000 3 
BR, 3 BA raised ranch. Open floor plan, 
eat-in kitchen, pantry, MBR w/soaking 
tub & walk-in closet plus much more. Bea 
Rice 831-9449

130 Friends Branch, Grayson $239,900 
Gated entrance leads to this brick ranch w/3 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors, eat-in kitchen, MBR 
suite, gas frpl, plus so much more. Nancy 
Burchett 922-6263, Jody Mayo 922-4260

54 Riverwood Dr., Grayson $239,900 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch on 1 acre flat lot in desirable area. 
Vaulted ceiling in kitchen & LR, open floor 
plan. Much more. Jody Mayo 922-4200

502 Armory Dr., Olive Hill $179,900 Duplex 
built in 2008. Each unit has 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/garage. You could live in one & rent the 
other. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

145 Partridge, Russell $234,500 4 BR, 
3.5 BA, spacious 2 story on level lot in 
Kenwood Hills. Cherry cabinetry, solid 
surface counters, full fin. bsmt & so much 
more. Brenda Burns 922-4052

5724 St. Rt. 5 $214,900 5 BR, 2 full & 2 
half BA, 1.1 acre. Sprawling ranch. Many 
possibilities. New metal roof, heating 
system, handicap accessible, bath, pool & 
so much more. Libby Fugitt 571-6401

 Reduced

 Reduced

1618 Beverly Blvd $239,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
brick & frame w/lots of updates inc. paint, 
carpet, driveway & more. Sun room & deck 
+ more. Paul Leake 571-3878

3728 Peachtree $239,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, open 
kitchen, DR, HW floors, lg MBR w/MBA & lg 
closet, laundry on both main & 2nd levels + 
much more. Franci Burchett 923-6168

1702 Rattlesnake Ridge, Grayson $199,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, unique log home w/lg great 
room, 2 kitchens, frpl, 35x45 heated 
garage w/loft, 2 lg decks + more. Nancy 
Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced

305 Caroline Dr., Raceland $189,000 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, inground pool & Tiki bar, gazebo. 
Sec system plus more. Missi Adkins 923-
3129, April Hill 922-8572
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72 Monroe Dr., Russell $174,900 4 BR, 3 BA, 
lg split level, lg FR on lower level w/built-in 
bookshelves, frpl, wet bar, expansive sun 
room. Lots more amenities. Must See! 
Angela Coovert 571-6296

404 E. 3rd St., Grayson $169,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, lg famiy home in the heart of Grayson. 
29x36 det garage, 36x13’10” outbldg, 10x40 
lap pool, deck, porch & more. Nancy Burchett 
922-6263, Franci Burchett 923-6168

2822 Cumberland Ave. $153,900 3 BR, 1 
BA beautiful 2 story brick w/character. 
HW floors & trim in LR & DR. Porch, level 
fenced back yard, deck. Must See! Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

180 Sandy Cove, Greenup $169,900 4 BR, 
3 BA ranch brick, private deck overlooking 
the water, updates inc. roofing, heating & 
carpet, stainless appliances plus a boat. 
Libby Fugitt 571-6401

1915 W. Ike Patton Dr. $159,000 2 BR, 2.5 
BA ranch has had “MAJOR” renovations. 
HW floors, gourmet kitchen, ceramic tile, 
granite counters & list goes on & on. Brenda 
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
handicap ramp & more. Brenda Burns 
922-4052

7332 Heritage Heights Rd. $139,000 3 BR, 
2 BA on 2.98 acres. Ranch w/spacious 
kitchen, DR, lg LR, FR w/wb frpl, & separate 
multi-purpose room. Bea Rice 831-9449 

3413 Morgan Ave. $139,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
ranch brick in desirable Midland Hgts. 
Spacious 1 level w/major updates. Porch 
patio, storage bldg. Don’t Miss Out! Brenda 
Burns 922-4052

2520 Hampton $139,900 4 BR, 1 full & 2 half 
BA, statly 3 story brick, LR w/frpl, kitchen, half 
BA & utility on 1st floor. 2nd floor 3 BR + BA. 3rd 
floor fin. w/lots of closet space. Don Morgan 
831-4360, Alison Christie 831-7030

1509 Lexington Ave. $139,900 4 BR, 2 BA, 
beautiful wood floors, built-in cabinets in 
DR & breakfast room, 250 sq.ft. of fin. attic, 
2 heat & air systems, covered porches, rear 
parking. Tim Berry 591-1962

 Reduced
 Reduced

5691 St. Hwy 504, Olive Hill $129,900 3 BR, 
1 BA, 5 acres. Very nice country setting. 2 
outbldgs 21x42 & 12’5”x14’6”, & 10x8 shed 
plus more. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
Grayson

502 N. Carol Malone Blvd
Grayson, KY 41143

606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

“Think Ross for Real Estate”
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905 Belleview Dr. $119,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
situated on 3 lots and located on cul-de-sac, 
full unfinished basement, W/D hookups 
upstairs & in basement. Many updates. 
Candy Murphy 923-2306

26 White Pine Dr., Grayson $104,900 6 
BR, 2 BA unique property. Nice area & 
convenient to downtown. Easy access to 
I-64 & industrial & AA Highways. Some 
improvements. Brenda Burns 922-4052

5419 Lake Bonita Rd. $114,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 
larger than it appears from outside. Built 
w/Red Oak & Pin Oak, which was cut from 
farm around it. Also offers lg 2 car garage & 
bsmt w/476 sq.ft. John Daniels 922-7633

617 S. St. Highway 1, Grayson $112,900 
5 BR, 2 BA, lg kitchen, DR, HW floors, 2 
BR & BA on main & 3 BR & BA on upper 
level. Lots of space. Motivated Seller!  Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

8118 Graydon Heights $99,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA brick ranch w/lg FR in bsmt w/bar for 
entertaining, patio, newer roof, heat & 
air. Motivated Seller. Sandi Weddington 
831-3237

52 Blackfoot Lane $99,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA  Jody Mayo 922-4200

4118 Brown St. $99,000 Quaint cottage 
featuring 4 BR, 1 BA, country kitchen, 
covered back patio, lg det garage w/14x14 
work room. Candy Murphy 923-2306

1407 Napier St., Flatwoods $92,500 3 BR, 2 
BA, well maintained ranch. Some HW floors, 
WB frpl, enclosed porch + more. Come See! 
Candy Murphy 923-2306

16784 US 60 West, Olive Hill $91,000 
3 BR, 2 BA, 6+/- acres. Brick ranch 
w/att. 2 car garage. Must See! Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

2205 Willard St., Flatwoods $96,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA brick ranch. Lg kitchen w/plenty of 
cabinetry, att. garage, 2 storage bldgs. Well 
maintained. Angela Coovert 571-6296

409 Kentucky Ave., Grayson  $89,900 3 
BR, 1 BA brick ranch. Screened porch 
23x23, det carport, 11x18 storage bldg. 
2 lots. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

3002 Greenbo Blvd, Flatwoods $93,000 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch on lg lot. Eat-in kitchen, 
LR, FR, 1 car att garage, det 2 car garage. 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

1407 Napier St., Flatwoods $96,000 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch. Lg MBR & BA, FR w/frpl, enclosed 
porch 15’9” x 11’10” would be good Florida 
room, covered porch, deck & more. Candy 
Murphy 923-2306

 Reduced

 Reduced

3227 Hackworth St. $94,500 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 1.5 story, 1,300 sq.ft., fully equipped 
kitchen & lg DR. Newer heat & air plus 
windows. Laundry & half BA on main. 
Denise Cumpton 694-3137

16199 Kentucky 59, Vanceburg $99,900 3 
BR, 1 BA, 1.1 acre, very nice vinyl ranch. 
Det. 24x24 metal garage, lg front porch. 
Newer metal roof & heat pumpl. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

949 Williams Ave., Raceland $92,000 3 
BR, 1 BA, brick ranch on level lot. Neat & 
clean. Nice size laundry room. Locatedin 
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
• Greenup - 93 Rupps Way - 4 BR, 1 BA 
cottage w/fenced lg back yard & sun porch, 
1 car det garage w/storage room attached. 
MOTIVATED SELLER. $83,500 #39329
• Greenup - 2584 Little White Oak Rd. (Rt 
2070) - 105+/- Acre Farm with residence. 
3 BR, 1 BA ranch, 2 car det. garage, barn 
(70x50), apx. 7+/- Acres of bottom & 5+/- 
Acres pasture. some timber. $215,000 #37969  
REDUCED!
• Greenup - 148 Charles St. Brick rancher  3 
BR, 1.5 BA, completely remodeled w/laminate 
flooring, gas log frpl, 2 car det garage 
w/restroom (960 sq.ft.). Potential for upstairs 
apt. $118,500 #39234
• Greenup - 208 Main St. Well built turn of 
the century 2 story home that fronts downtown 
Main St. 5 BR, 2 BA, original HW floors 
w/ceramit tile in kitchen & baths. Det. 2 car 
garage w/storage on 2nd level. Lot 66x170. 
$109,000 #39302 REDUCED!
• Greenup - 275 St. Rt. 1 - 2 story 4 BR, 2 BA 
on 1+/- Acre with a possibility of a duplex (2 
units, 2 BR, 1 BA). Close to all conveniences. 
Possible land contract w/down payment 
required. $89,900 #36122

• Greenup - Hager Cove Rd. (off Whetstone 
in Treasure Cove) 3 Sandy River Lots w/2001 
1,400 sq.ft. doublewide. 6 rooms, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
central Heat/Air, Gas frpl, screened porch. Also 
1984 singlewide w/screened porch, 2 BR, 1 
BA. 2 car det. finished garage and outbldg, all 
for $98,500
• South Shore - 6788 St. Rt. 7. Cottage style 2 
BR, 1 BA w/updated kitchen, new appliances, 
full propane tank, on 1.5+/- acres. $85,000 
#389706
• South Shore - 226 2nd St. - 2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage w/unfin. addition. Sheetrock & insulation 
ready to be installed. Income Investment 
opportunity. $29,900
• South Shore - 530 Miller Farm Rd. FARM 
102+/- Acres. 3 BR, 2 BA log sided/stone single 
floor plan w/nearly 3,000 sq.ft. Apx. 34+/- acres 
of pasture, barn, 3 ponds & tons of privacy. 
$225,000 #38976
• Flatwoods - 635 Mary Ellen Dr. 3 BR, 1 BA 
brick/vinyl rancher. Full bsmt partially finished. 
$79,900 #38903
• Flatwoods - 1110 Advance Ct. 1-1/2 story 
brick/vinyl 4 BR, 2 BA, end of cul-de-sac, 2,400 
sq.ft. $115,000 #38800 REDUCED!
• Flatwoods - 2007 Oak St. - Vinyl ranch 3 BR, 
1 BA, 1,600 sq.ft. on larger lot 100x150. 16x20 
workshop. $95,000 #38969 
• Flatwoods - 1049 Brentwood Dr. in Berkshire. 
Brick ranch 3 BR, 2 BA, screened sun porch 
w/add’l deck overlooking lg back yard. 2 car att 
garage. $169,900 #39217
• Lloyd - Vacant Land - 12 (25x150) lots in the 
Darlington Subd., frontage on Ohio River Rd & 
Hillman Dr. $65,000 #32491 REDUCED!
• Greenup - Ohio River Rd. (Lloyd) - 23.16+/- 
acres surveyed. All bottom, level & cleared. 
Residential or commercial. Call Lainie. 
$329,000 #39109
• Raceland - Williams Ave. - 2.5+/- acres 
vacant land. Level. All utilities available. 
$39,500 #37480
• Greenup - 126 Teddy Lane. 109+/- Acres with 
many possibilities. New home site or hunting 
land. Property has 2 story log house w/2 BR, 1 
BA. Ideal for hunting cabin, and 2 BR, 1 BA rental 

property. Will consider dividing. $139,000 
#37842 REDUCED!
• Greenup - Rt. 2 - Vacant Land. 71+/- Acres. 
Great for hunting. Has several home sites. 
$65,000 #36103
• Greenup - Short Branch- Vacant land. 
91+/- Acres. Potential new home site. 
$55,000 #39587
• Greenup - Main St. - Vacant lot 60x115. Lot 
#40. All utilities available. $14,900
• South Shore - Off Still Hollow Vacant land 
14.5+/- acres. Private. May consider land 
contract! Ideal for new home or manf. home. 
REDUCED! $35,000 #38222
• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. - Vacant com. 
lot, 150x120 REDUCED! $45,000 #29989
• Flatwoods - Fountain St./ Wilshire Ridge  
Residential lots. Call for dimensions and 
details! $20,000 #39119
• Greenup - Rt. 23 Com. Lot. 1.36 acres. 
$199,000
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial lot, formerly 
Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot w/utilities in place. 
Paved parking lot. Ready for new business! 
$350,000 #37411
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. Commercial 
property. 2.20+/- acres surveyed. Great 
location near schools & hospital. $175,000 
#39638

South Shore - 462 James Hannah Dr. 
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
pool, det. garage & storage bldg. Call 
today for an appointment. $99,900

2826 Lexington Ave.
Close to hospital & shopping, this Cape 
Cod offers 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/1 BR, half BA, 
FR, kitchen, DR on main floor & 2 BR & BA 
upstairs. Metal roof replaced 2011. Behind is 
a 16x24 finished interior bldg used for office 
space. $79,000

REDUCED

47 Pumpkin Patch Lane
Brich ranch newly remodeled. Siding, 
metal roof & concrete drive 2015. New 
carpet in 2 BR & in FR. Other rooms to be 
finished prior to closing. Trim on walls & 
BA fixtures to be installed prior to closing. 
Pole Barn. $154,900

NEW LISTING 

2300 Hilton Ave.
Cape Cod near KDMC & downtown 
Ashland. Offering 4 BR & 1 BA on 2nd 
floor w/FR, LR, DR, kitchen, BA & laundry 
onmain floor. Frpl in FR. Shingles 2002. 
Kitchen remodel & windows replaced in 
2007. $64,900

NEW LISTING 

2913 Franklin St.
Centrally located close to town, yet has 
trees in back yard for privacy. 2 BR on 
main floor w/FR, laundry room, kitchen/
dining room combo. Nice back porch 
leading to the back yard. $56,900

NEW LISTING 

403 Hog Branch, Greenup Co.
Ranch home offering 2 BR & 1 BA w/3rd BR 
not completed. Has 2 car det garage, 8x10 
concrete block cellar, 12x14 storage bldg & 
pole barn. Small orchard w/4 peach trees & 7 
apple trees. $86,800

NEW LISTING 

313 Main Street
Doublewide home on tiers. 3 BR, 2 
BA. Kitchen appliances remain. Front 
& back porch. $54,900

NEW LISTING 

0 East Maple Street
100x200 lot. City water available. 
Level to rolling. $9,900

NEW LISTING 
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1504 Morningside Dr., Ashland
Home w/3 BR,  1.5 BA,  1  car 
garage located in nice Ashland 
neighborhood. $180,000

0 Friendship, Catlettsburg
Looking to build a new home or more? 
Check out this 9.5+/- Acre property 
w/level, rolling and wooded space. 
$34,900

24625 Bolts Fork, Rush
Ranch-style (DW on permanent foundation) 3 
BR, 1 BA on .9 acre in Boyde Co. Open floor 
plan to kitchen, DR & LR. 12x16 covered porch 
& 126x26 block bldg. $89,900

6244 St. Rt. 5, Boyd County
Ranch home w/3 BR, 1 BA, front porch 
overlooking front yard. One carport. 
$52,900

2006 Summit St.
Ranch style home on corner lot, carport 
& deck overlooking back yard. Kitchen 
appliances stay. $74,900

Advantage Plus 
Realty

Would like to Welcome 
Mary Dawn & Gary Selby 

Mary Dawn Selby1144 Brushy Fork Rd.
Sitting on 50 acres, this one owner-built 
home offers custom kitchen by Creative 
Kitchens w/double oven, all stainless 
appliances w/marble counter tops, 
island and breakfast nook. Formal dining 
room & family room off kitchen plus full 
bath. Marvelous staircase leads to the 
upstairs which has master suite w/walk-
in closet down the hall & Jacuzzi tub in 
the MBA. 2-3 more BR and another full 
BA on the 2nd floor. Outside the back 
door leads to the deck and above-ground 
pool & 2 car det. garage to the side of 
the home. In back is a storage bldg and 
mini-barn. Call today for your private 
showing. $319,900

15424 Callahan Rd., Catlettsburg
4 BR, 2 BA manufactured home offering 
eat-in kitchen, family room, MBR suite & 
det. garage on .66 Acre in Boyd County. 
Call office for an appointment. $89,900

8843 Quicks Run
Located in Lewis County, this farm offers 
121+/- Acres off Rt. 8. Small hunting 
cabin and small pond. $119,900

1409 Berry St.
This brick ranch offers 3 BR, 1 BA, FR, 
kitchen/dining room on the main floor. 
The bsmt has FR, BR, BA, laundry & 
storage. Call today. $89,000

112 Dunbar Court
Lot at the end of the cul-de-sac on 
Dunbar Court. $7,900

Linda 
Conley
Realtor

606694-5474

Cindy 
Wright
Realtor

606571-8477

Angie 
Krivchenia
Realtor

606922-2291

Carole
Plybon
Realtor

304360-3001

REDUCED

Mary Dawn
Selby

Realtor
606831-2188

Gary
Selby

Realtor
606547-7760

606-325-3000
Advantage

Plus Realty

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 

- Ashland KY 41101

Gary Selby

Gary and Mary Dawn have spent their lives 
in Eastern Kentucky serving the citizens of 
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
How about 

10 Days Sooner...
Quality Printing

Takes Time
But you don’t have to wait.

is now available 10 days before 
the next printed issue hits the street.

Homes of NE Kentucky

Go to www.homeswvohky.com
on the web & on your mobile phone.



Hensley Realty Company

980 Diederich Blvd, Russell KY

(606) 325-4372

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com
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6130 St. Rt. 503, Argillite
2 Story home w/5 BR, 2 BA, 2 car 
garage & full bsmt. 1.5 Acres. 
$134,500 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

In the Heart of Old Bellefonte. New 
kitchen, new appliances, updated BAs, 
new Energy Star windows & more. Deck 
w/IG pool, unfin walkout bsmt. 1 Acre 
lot. Screened rear porch. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
$289,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

614 Amanda Furnace Dr., Ashland

Lg 3 BR home in downtown Russell. MBR 
w/add’l room that could be den, nursery or 
expand to master suite. 1st floor laundry. 
$59,000 Leigh Ann Gross 606-571-4258

206 Amanda St., Russell

1544 Elmhurst, Worthington
Spacious brick 3 BR, 2 BA home in Old 
Farm Estates. Level lot, all renovated. 
Formal DR. Lg eat-in area. $133,900 
Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

11763 Highway US 23, Greenup
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car garage. Apx. 
Apx. 6 Acres. $225,000 Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

94 Large Farm Rd., Greenup
Ranch style log home w/4 BR, 2 BA, 
metal roof, central cooling. Apx. 4.81 
Acres. $149,900 Dale Hensley 606-
922-9771

2202 W. Rosemont Dr., Ashland
This 4 BR ranch offers lg LR, family 
room, central heat/air, walkout partial 
bsmt. $95,000 Chris Hensley 606-923-
9770 or Fred Eubank 606-694-1134

104 Seaton Dr., Russell
Tree-studded lot, 2 BR, det. garage, 
large family room w/fireplace. $92,000 
Theresa Hensley 606-923-8029

Lovely 7 BR, 3 BA lg walk-in closets. 
Master BR on main floor w/garden tub in 
MBA. LR w/custom entertainment center. 
Office. Updates & more. $220,000 Fred 
Eubank 606-694-1279

1472 W. Calumet Dr.

1008 Aberdeen Place, Russell
Custom kitchen w/HW floors & dining 
area. Lg FR, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Fireplace. 
Many Updates. Convenient. $219,000 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

NEW

3105 Upper Panola, Catlettsburg
Townhome apt. bldg. Four 2 BR, 1 
BA units, furnished kitchen, newly 
remodeled + com. bldg w/1 BR, 1.5 
BA. $279,900 Leigh Ann Gross 606-
571-4258

NEW

1820 Wilshire Blvd.,  Ashland
Tastefully decorated split foyer home 
w/3 BR, 3 full BA, formal DR, 2 car 
garage & rear deck. Fin. FR w/frpl. 
Private but convenient. $123,200 
Theresa Hensley 606-923-8029

NEW

4634 Jewell St., Ashland
Brick home w/nice floor plan. Open 
LR/kitchen area. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, full 
unfin. bsmt w/garage. $64,000 Chris 
Hensley 606-923-9770

NEW

294 Maggard Hill, Olive Hill
7.33 Acres. Ranch w/Calif. Redwood, 
3 BR, 2 BA, kitchen, dining area, 
LR w/frpl, HW flooring, full bsmt, 
stocked pond. A-frame cabin w/3 BR 
& 2 car garage. $135,000 Linda Webb 
606-922-2713

NEW

2322 Boone St.. Ashland
Newly remodeled 2 BR, 1 BA. SS 
appliances. Fin. bsmt w/room for 
3rd BR or office. Fenced back yard. 
$69,900 Luke Carey 606-922-1875

NEW

REDUCED

REDUCED REDUCED





REAL TEAM 
REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101 Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/OwnerEach office independently owned & operated
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1301 Bath Ave. $389,900 - Beautifully 
decorated 6 BR, 4 BA historic home 
w/majestic wrap-around porch, formal LR 
& DR, walkout bsmt w/wine cellar, library, 
balcony, fenced yard & More! 

Teresa 
Wright Powers 
606-922-8800

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

www.teresawrighthomes.com

#7 The Oaks $543,500 This 4 BR, 4.5 BA home is in 
one of the most sought after neighborhoods, sitting 
on 1.4+/- acres along a tree-lined cul-de-sac. Home 
has been completed w/wonderful improvements & 
offers 2 car built-in garage, full fin. walkout bsmt, lg 
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
other entrance on Carter Ave.
12103 Virginia Blvd. $297,900 
- Motivated Seller! Located in Paul 

Coffey Industrial Park. Office bldg 
w/3,500+/- sq.ft., parking & sec. 
system. *Possible Lease Option*
104 16th St. $199,900 - Building 
w/retail & warehouse space, loading 
dock w/2 doors, off-street parking.
12145 Virginia Blvd. $129,900 
- Metal bldg w/3,780 sq.ft. on 0.99+/- 
acre in Paul Coffey Industrial Park

748 Bellefonte Rd. $89,900 - High traffic 
count in terrific location. Could be retail 
or office space. Priced below appraisal 
w/updates.
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3418 Spring St., Catlettsburg - Nice 
house w/lg rooms, lots of closet space, 
great kitchen & det garage. $70,500

7121 Midland Trail - Currently used as a church 
w/lg sanctuary, vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, closets for storage, 
3 Sunday school class rms. Back part is heated & 
cooled w/all-in-one unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for commercial business, 
garage, offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced $150,000

4521 Pine St., Boyd Co. Updated ranch 
brick w/gorgeous original HW floors, freshly 
painted & ready for your family. Updated kitchen 
w/maple cabinetry & new SS appliances. 3 BR, 
& full BA on main level & 4th BR, lg FR, full BA 
& lg add’l room for storage or another BR down-
stairs. Carport, back deck, & lg flat back yard.

1112 Riverside Blvd, Wurtland Home fea-
tures newer roof, AG pool, new deck, updates 
inside, loft finished into lg BR, lg BA. Race-
land school district. Det. garag w/metal roof. 
Well maintained. Priced for quick sale. Asking 
$72,900 MLS#38742 Call Gail 923-3008

15th St., Catlettsburg 36.22+/- Acres. 
$380,000
4932 Shannon Dr. - Boyd County. 
Commercial bldg & house in need of 
repair. Call Fred 922-9075
2100 Hurricane Rd. - 2.8 Acres of 
rolling land. Water & Electric available 
at road. Road frontage. $19,000 Call 
Diana 922-1262
221 Donta Rd., Ironville 2 BR, double 
car garage on about 1.5+/- acres. MLS# 
38000 Reduced $29,900 Kim Neal 923-
7712
8505 Linda Circle, Catlettsburg 2 BR 
mobile home on 1.5+/- acre. Reduced 
$29,900 MLS#38858 Easter 923-5095
4217 Gartrell Nice starter w/fenced 
yard, walking distance to Sports Park & 
school. Lg side deck that is also fenced. 
MLS#36663 Chris Long 369-3044
Beautiful Mountainview Estates. Lots 
starting at 0.99 Acre up to over 9 Acres.

704 Winters Dr., Raceland Spacious 
brick & vinyl bi-level home w/LR, dining 
area, kitchen w/SS appliances, FR, 3 BR, 
2 BA, office/BR, 1 car garage plus covered 
patio. $139,900 #39129 Diana 922-1262

128 SR 716 Great price, 2 houses 
for the price of 1. 2nd house use 
for storage & has vacant lot. 
MLS#35009 Fred 922-9075

REDUCED

REDUCED$72,900
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2013 Belmont Don’t miss out! 3/4 BR, 2 
BA, kitchen w/appliances. New paint & 
carpet. Fenced yard. Porch & deck. Ask-
ing $55,000 #39341

REDUCED

2260 Williams Creek Farm - 219 Acres 
per PVA. $239,000 MLS#38371
Call Kim 923-7712

3001 St. Rt. 3, Catlettsburg 80+/- 
Acres. 18x36 Heated Pool Free gas 
- up to 20,000 BTU. Sec. system. 
April Air. Det. 4 Baywort Garage w/
office & BA. 2 Ponds. $479,000

REDUCEDREDUCED

1824 Davis Branch Rd. Enjoy privacy in 
this beautiful cedar home in the country. Fea-
tures 5 lg BR & 3 full BA, LR w/frpl insert, DR, 
kitchen & GR w/cathedral ceilings & custom 
stone frpl. Plenty of storage, 2010 metal roof, 2 
heat pumps 2007 & 2010, whole house sec. sys-
tem. Owners are motivated. $159,000 #39338

2841 Windy Acres A must see beau-
tiful all brick home w/gorgeous front en-
trance w/cathedral ceilings. 3-4 BR. Lg eat-
in kitchen w/all new appliances. FR w/frpl. 
Lg LR & DR. 2 full BA. New roof. 2.5 car 
garage + add’l workroom below. $177,000

NEW

216 Iowa St., Over 2,200 sq.ft. of 
space. Many possibilities for a busi-
ness. 5 lots included. 2 lg show-
rooms, office, floored attic. $85,000

NEW

1690 Elliot Ave., Ashland Warm, invit-
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
totally updated home in convenient location to 
I-64 & US 60. 3 BR, 2 full BA home on 12+/- 
private acres w/frpl in LR, brand new SS appli-
ances, HW floors throughout, new windows, roof 
& carpet in BRs. Property also has storage shed 
& trails. $199,900 (KD)

REDUCED!
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224 Bellefonte Circle - Well maintained 5 BR, 
3 BA Bi-level home in very desirable neighbor-
hood w/lots of space! Upper level has LR, DR, 
kitchen, 2 BA & 3 BR. Lower level has 2 BR, 1 
BA, FR w/frpl & utility room. Enjoy the deck over-
looking oversized back yard. $164,500 (CCJ)

122 Buena Vista Dr. - Large ranch 
w/4 BR & 2.5 BA in Old Bellefonte. 
Vaulted ceiling in huge family room 
w/fireplace. $164,900 (CJ)

10510 Meade Springer Rd. -  Peace, tranquility & 
beauty of living in the country w/the amenities of the 
city on apx. 4+/- acres. This lovely well kept 3 BR, 2.5 
BA home offers LR w/frpl, separate formal DR, lg eat-in 
kitchen, spacious MBR w/sitting area. Beautiful outside 
deck overlooking IG pool & hot tub. 2 car built-in ga-
rage & single det. garage w/workshop. $195,000 (LS)

4333 Gartin Ave. -  2 story home w/nearly 2,400 sq.ft. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA & 1 car garage. Walk through the front 
door of this traditional home w/lots of character & beau-
tiful HW floors. Kitchen is loaded w/cabinets, counter 
tops & breakfast bar plus Butler’s pantry w/desk area. 
Formal LR & DR + FR. Upstairs has MBR w/MBA, 3 
more BRs, BA & Laundry room. $164,500 (CCJ)

6439 Hickory Hills Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
1.8+/- level acres! The octagon shaped kitchen 
w/WB frpl is the center of the home w/cathedral 
ceilings & gas frpl in LR, heated breezeway & 
deck w/great views. Plus, lg 2 car garage, lg 
laundry room & bonus room for an office or 
hobby. $199,000 (JS)
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7886 St. Rt. 2 -  Hunter’s Paradise on “55 
Green Acres”. Gentlemen’s Farm w/welcoming 
gorgeous historic log home w/3 BR, 1 BA on 
55+/- Acres. 48’x32’ Dual sliding barn door 2 car 
garage w/Cave, 3 Barns & big front porch for 
watching nature. $179,500 (CCJ)

1536 Fairhill Dr. -  Located in Cedar Knoll 
Subd, this bi-level brick home offers over 
2,200 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2 updated BA & built-
in 2 car garage. Many updates including 
kitchen w/new cabinets, counter tops & tile 
backsplash. $159,500 (CCJ)

5145 Tristin Way - Beautiful contemporary 1 
floor plan home w/3 BR, 2 BA in Lakinview Est. 
offering privacy & comfort on 1+/- acre lot. HW 
floors in LR & DR, tiled sun room w/picturesque 
views of the back yard Custom kitchen w/Corian 
counter tops & SS appliances. 2 car garage w/
overhead partly floored attic. $184,900 (GD)

24 Yates Rd. - You’ll love the view this 3 BR & 2 BA 
brick & Shaker cedar-sided home on beautiful 5+/- 
Acres provides! Fully equipped kitchen & DR, LR 
w/gas log frpl. Master. Lg deck overlooking front & 
back yards to enjoy nature at it’s best - deer & turkey 
galore!! All of this within 5 mins of Flatwoods & 10 
mins to Ashland!  $169,500 (CCJ)

4623 Jewell St. - Located on a cul-de-sac, this 
3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/1 car att garage offers 
almost 1,900 sq.ft. w/formal DR, eat-in kitchen, 
laundry, LR & MBR w/lg walk-in closet & MBA. 
2nd floor offers 2 BR, 1 BA & office area. Deck 
overlooks fenced yard.  $159,500 (CCJ)

108 Seaton Dr. - Very nice 3 Br, 2 BA brick home 
on lg lot in Russell Independent School District. 
A great location in the Kenwood area. Featuring 
wide hallway & doorways. Fully equipped kitch-
en w/pull-out drawers in cabinets. Lg family area 
& deck for entertaining. $179,900 (PC)

2915 North Fork - Peaceful country setting! Gor-
geous very well maintained rancher w/converted 
garage to FR. Kitchen w/bronze metal backsplash. 
Overlooks 4+/- beautifully manicured acres w/huge 
back deck that stretches the length of house. Also 
perfect for farm animals. Shed, garden space & es-
tablished fruit trees. $189,500 (LF)

REDUCED!

5068 Lakin Dr. - Contemporary 1 floor plan in 
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
slumber parties & holiday get-togethers! Home 
features a lg LR, DR, laundry rm & garage. Mo-
tivated Sellers! $69,900 (JB)

1206 Short Dr. - Great investment prop-
erty or 1st time home buyers. Located in 
nice neighborhood. Well maintained lot. 
2 BR, 1 BA brick w/carport & add’l car-
port 11.7x23.7. $65,000 (LG)

608 Wurtland Ave. - Cute 1.5 story 
Cape Cod w/3 BR, central heat & air, 
metal roof, replacement windows, det. 
block bldg & level yard. $59,900 (PC)

603 Riverside Blvd. - This historic home, apx. 
100 yrs old, is very neat & clean offering 3 BR, 1.5 
BA on level lot. All appliances including washer 
7 dryer, central H/AC, window treatments & HW 
flooring under carpet. Det. garage w/storage & cel-
lar! (Property being SOLD “AS IS”, “WHERE IS”) 
$69,900 (JAS/DS)

REDUCED!
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3225 Winchester Ave. - Completely renovat-
ed in 2004, this 5-plex has three 2 BR, 1 BA 
apts & 2 efficiency apts, coin operated laun-
dry in bsmt, off-street parking. $155,000 (PC)

MULTI-FAMILY

403 W. Main St. - Investor Special! Huge 
income potential. 10 total units that have 
gone through several updates. Newer 
metal roof, several units w/newer paint & 
flooring. Seller Motivated! $329,900 (JR)

MULTI-FAMILY

119 S. Hord St. - INVESTOR ALERT! 
Apartment bldg w/Nine 1 BR units 
in convenient downtown location. 
$279,900 (JR)

MULTI-FAMILY

807 Carter Ave. - Business opportunity! 
Start & own your own business at the Old 
Dragon Palace location. All remodeled & 
updated on interior. $624,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

924 Ashland Ave. - Nice investment property or 
great for 1st time home buyer. Near Central Park 
& hospital. 2 BR, 1 BA w/many upgrades. Newer 
AC, windows, newer wiring & hot water tank. 
Furnace in 2007. Priced to sell! Needs a little 
TLC, but could move right in.  $34,900 (GD)

452 St. Rt. 716 -  3 BR, 1.5 BA home located 
near schools. Property is being sold “As Is.” 
All info regarding details on this property are 
from Boyd Co records. $39,972 (DS)

REDUCED!

524 Silverhawk Dr. -  Cozy 2 BR cottage that 
could be permanent residence or vacation home 
on lg level lot near Hidden Cove Golf Course & 
Grayson Lake State Park. All appliances included 
(even washer & dryer). Includes sec. system. Just 
mins from boat ramp & campground. $52,000 (JB)

1402 Napier St. -  Nice 4 BR, 1 BA 
home w/fenced back yard in desirable Rus-
sell School District. Being SOLD “AS IS”. 
$49,000 (DS)

REDUCED!

2676 St. Rt. 1654 - 1st time home buyer or In-
vestor’s dream! This 3 BR, 1 BA home has been 
completely updated w/newer kitchen cabinets & 
counter tops, windows, vinyl siding & BRAND 
new roof. Very low maintenance required & a 
gorgeous country setting. $49,000 (LF)

528 Gartrell Ave. - House priced for quick 
sale! Attn: Investors & Landlords! Being 
sold “As Is, Where Is” Go show & make of-
fer! This 3 BR, 2 BA home has lg LR w/bay 
window & back deck. $48,950 (JAS)

2504 Bath Ave. -  Great Investment Property! 
Cozy 1 BR, 1 BA home in convenient location 
within walking distance of KDMC, restaurants, 
shopping & Central Park. $39,900 (PC)

6561 St. Rt. 2 -  This store has been con-
verted to a residence. Quaint 2 BR, 1 BA 
home w/lg rooms offers an area off the MBR 
that can be converted to MBA. Very cute 
fixer upper. Lots of potential. $39,500 (LF)

446 Prichard St. - Great investment prop-
erty or flip. Offers 3 BR, 1 BA in convenient 
location. SOLD “AS IS”. $36,950 (LF)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

2619 Garfield Ave. - Great investment opportu-
nity. Duplex access through alley w/ample park-
ing & lg yard in back of property. Currently oc-
cupied & paying $375 & $300 per month. 1 unit 
occupied by same tenant for 10 years. Or nice 
lot ready for house to be built. $39,900 (JB)

MULTI-FAMILY REDUCED!

46 Depot Dr. - US 23 -  Entrepreneurs Take 
Notice!! Situated on 1.4+/- Acres in a high traffic 
area, this 3 bldg compound w/parking for apx. 
25-30 cars would be a prime location for your 
next business venture. Centrally located to ma-
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
backs to golf course. Nice level area 
w/gentle sloping area. Great location. 
Close to US 23 & town. Call for more 
info! $17,500/each (GD)
0 9th St. & Bath Ave. City lot close 
to shopping (Krogers), Hospital & the 
Ashland Town Center Mall. $12,000 
(CJ) 
215 St. Rt. 2 - Residential lot w/house 
being sold “AS IS” to settle estate. All 
vehicles to be moved. $10,000 (JAS) 
822 Raceland Ave. - Ready to build!! 
All utilities available. 2 outbldgs ready 
for storage. Owner says you just have 
to try a juicy pear from the tree that 
could be right outside the back door of 
your newly built home. $8,900 (JS) 

LOTS & LAND

COMMERCIAL

514 29th St. & 2914 Central - Great investment 
opportunity! These properties include offices, 
storage area, workshop, garage & laundry mat. 
Plus one 2 BR apt, three 1 BR apts & two 3 BR 
houses in the rear. Great location w/high visibil-
ity! MAKE OFFER! $298,000 (PC)

REDUCED!

831 St. Rt. 716 - Located in a high traffic area, 
this commercial bldg is currently located w/over 
2,800 sq.ft. 50’x26’ warehouse w/2 lg garage 
doors on both sides of the bldg. Lg lobby/show-
room, reception area w/access through the 
lobby window or use the drive-thru window. 2-3 
offices, kitchen, 1.5 BA. $119,500 (CCJ)

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

824 Greenup Ave. - Great location! Lots 
of traffic flow. Huge lot with plenty of space 
for parking. Building has 6 restrooms. 
Over 5,000+/- sq.ft. $169,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

323 24th St. -  Great location for new busi-
ness. Bldgs are not in workable/usable 
condition. 4 Parcels. Parcel 1 is 25x142.5. 
Parcel 2 is 12.5x142.5. Parcel 3 is 33x50. 
Parcel 4 is 28.25x50. $99,900 (LF)
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10040 Carry Back - 3 BR, 2 BA 
doublewide. 2 car att garage + 2 car 
det garage & apartment.

Rush    $125,000

5226 Williams Ave. 3 BR cottage. 
Formal Living/dining room combo. 
Partial unfin. bsmt, det garage. Vac. 
Ashland

$75,000

1504 Eagle Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Lg 
entertaining areas. Inground pool. 
Cedar Knoll Subdivision

$189,000

3701 Tanglewood Dr. - 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, Master Suite on main. Frpl. Full 
poured bsmt. HW floors.

$179,000

3001 Greenhills Dr., Flatwoods - 3 
BR, 1.5 BA w/open kitchen/family/
dining area. Att. garage.

$119,000

2132 Rt. 1, Greenup - Great 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, full WO Bsmt, FR, workshop, 
HW floors, newer kit. appliances.

$110,000  

7722 Riverview Blvd. Bi-level 3 BR, 2 
BA on 3 lots near I-64. Eat-in kitchen, 
family room, double garage.

$95,000

7726 Johnsons Fork - 3 BR, 1 BA 
brick ranch. Det 2 car garage. 4 Acre 
fenced lot. New heat/air. Vac.

NEW  $75,000

2933 Boy Scout - 3 BR, 1 BA, partial 
bsmt, carport, screened porch. 
Boyd Co or Ashland schools. 

NEW  $60,000

445 Williams Creek - 3 BR, 2 BA 
mobile home on 100x200 lot. Det 2 
car carport, screened porch, VAC & 
ready to move into. Rush

 $40,000

2300 Cleveland - 1 BR vinyl ranch. 
2 fenced lots, att garage. Neat & 
clean. Vac. S. Ashland

$40,000

4509 Rt. 5 - 4 BR, 2 BA doublewide. 
12 Acres plus 40x40 garage. 
Additional house on property. 

NEW  $200,000

2335 Crooks St. - Adorable 3 BR, 1 
BA in S. Ashland. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. Near Ashland Middle School.

$59,900

“Adding value 
not cutting 

service”

Contract

Contract

17 Huber Lane - 3 BR Cabin near Carter 
Caves. Private 1 Acre  lot. Central 
heat/air. Lg porch, 2 outbldgs.

$60,000

Westwood - Mobile home or 
house lot. $9,500

Flatwoods - mobile home and 
det. garage. $20,000

Whetstone - 90 Acres. Greenup 
vacant land. Asking $76,000

3204 Condit, Ashland - 3 BR, 2 BA 
vinyl ranch. Lg leve lot. Walk to 
schools & stores. Vac

$90,000

3310 Culp Creek, Greenup - 3 
BR in the country. Det garage, 1 
Acre. Vac

$25,900

362 Ringo, 
Ashland - 
2 BR, 1 BA 
m o v e - i n 
ready. Nice 
corner lot. 
vac

$35,000

Contract
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607 Pine Grove Ct. - Plenty of space for living 
& lounging in this 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/2 FR, 
LR & formal DR. 29x15 Florida room w/heat & 
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